
University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.SC.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : CO-CURRICULAR (NEP)

Code : 11151 Paper :  11151 : ESSENTAILS OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Exam Date : 03-05-
2023

Type :  Internal Assessment Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

1 2210494010001 LS/22/17194 ABHISHEK GAUTAM RAJKUMAR 18

2 2210494010002 LS/22/17354 ABHISHEK PAL RAJ KUMAR 17

3 2210494010003 LS/22/17196 AISHA PAPPU 16

4 2210494010006 LS/22/17361 AMIT KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV 17

5 2210494010008 LS/22/17243 ANANYA BHARTI RAMANAND 18

6 2210494010012 LS/22/17367 ANKITA YADAV JAI PRAKASH YADAV 18

7 2210494010013 LS/22/17252 ANSHIKA SINGH AVDHENDRA BAHADUR SINGH 18

8 2210494010015 LS/22/17357 ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA MR RAMAN SHARMA 19

9 2210494010016 LS/22/17198 ANUPAM PAL HARI SHARAN PAL 17

10 2210494010017 LS/22/17255 ARADHANA SINGH ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH 16

11 2210494010018 LS/22/17166 ARTI KAILASH YADAV 15

12 2210494010019 LS/22/17363 ARTI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR 18

13 2210494010021 LS/22/17207 ASHISH AJAY KUMAR 17

14 2210494010022 LS/22/17365 ASHUTOSH KUMAR KESHAV RAM 18

15 2210494010024 LS/22/17209 AVINASH SHUKLA JAY PRAKASH SHUKLA 16

16 2210494010029 LS/22/17268 FARAJ KHAN KAFEEL AHMAD 16

17 2210494010030 LS/22/17178 GAURAV KANNOUJIYA PANNA LAL KANNOUJIYA 15

18 2210494010031 LS/22/17212 GUNGUN KUMARI LATE SHANKAR LAL 15

19 2210494010032 LS/22/17271 HARISH RAJPUT SHYAM BIHARI 17

20 2210494010035 LS/22/17275 KAJAL CHAUDHARY DHARMENDRA CHAUDHARI 18

21 2210494010036 LS/22/17277 KHUSHABOO YADAV PRAKASH YADAV 19

22 2210494010038 LS/22/17170 KHUSHI GUPTA KRISHNA GUPTA 17

23 2210494010039 LS/22/17172 KHUSHI PRAJAPATI SAROJ KUMAR 18

24 2210494010040 LS/22/17279 LAXMI KASHYAP NAND KISHOR KASHYAP 17

25 2210494010041 LS/22/17281 MAHIMA SINGH SOM PRAKASH NARAION 16
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.SC.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : CO-CURRICULAR (NEP)

Code : 11151 Paper :  11151 : ESSENTAILS OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Exam Date : 03-05-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

26 2210494010042 LS/22/17284 MANSI MAURYA RAM PRAKASH 17

27 2210494010044 LS/22/17288 NAINA RAWAT SHRAVAN KUMAR RAWAT 15

28 2210494010045 LS/22/17290 NAMRATA SRIVASTAV PRAMOD SRIVASTAV 17

29 2210494010046 LS/22/17293 NAVNEET KAUR LATE.HARPAL SINGH 18

30 2210494010047 LS/22/17216 NIKHIL VERMA BHIM VERMA 16

31 2210494010050 LS/22/17295 PARUL RAWAT MUKESH KUMAR 17

32 2210494010052 LS/22/17299 PRIYA MAHESH 18

33 2210494010053 LS/22/17223 RAJU SINGH THAKUR MUNNA SINGH 16

34 2210494010054 LS/22/17301 RISHABH SAGAR ARVIND SAGAR 18

35 2210494010055 LS/22/17303 RUKSANA BANO ISHAQ ALI 17

36 2210494010056 LS/22/17225 SACHIN KUMAR METHAI LAL 15

37 2210494010057 LS/22/17260 SADHANA SONI ROOPCHAND SONI 17

38 2210494010058 LS/22/17174 SAKSHI SINGH VEER SINGH 17

39 2210494010060 LS/22/17226 SANSKAR RATHOUR LATE MANOJ RATHOUR 17

40 2210494010061 LS/22/17307 SAUMYA KANAUJIYA PARMESH 18

41 2210494010062 LS/22/17309 SAVITA YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV 18

42 2210494010064 LS/22/17314 SHALINI YADAV DINESH KUMAR YADAV 19

43 2210494010065 LS/22/17316 SHIPRA VISHWAKARMA SATYENDRA KUMAR 19

44 2210494010066 LS/22/17228 SHIVANG PRATAP SINGH DHIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH 20

45 2210494010067 LS/22/17318 SHIVANI AJAY SHARMA 18

46 2210494010069 LS/22/17230 SHIVANI GAUTAM SHANKAR LAL 18

47 2210494010070 LS/22/17176 SNEHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR 18

48 2210494010071 LS/22/17322 SONAM KANNOJIA MANOJ KANNOJIA 19

49 2210494010074 LS/22/17233 SUPRIYA SINGH DURVIJAY SINGH 17

50 2210494010075 LS/22/17235 SURAJ KUMAR CHANDRASEN 17
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.SC.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : CO-CURRICULAR (NEP)

Code : 11151 Paper :  11151 : ESSENTAILS OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Exam Date : 03-05-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

51 2210494010076 LS/22/17237 SUYESH SHUKLA SHIV KUMAR SHUKLA 16

52 2210494010077 LS/22/17342 UJJWAL JAISWAL PRAMOD KUMAR JAISWAL 15

53 2210494010078 LS/22/17329 UTKARSH SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 17

54 2210494010079 LS/22/17331 VAIBHAV SINGH SHATRUGHAN SINGH 17

55 2210494010081 LS/22/17350 VARSHA PATEL ANIL KUMAR 18

56 2210494010083 LS/22/17346 VINEET KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 19

57 2210494010084 LS/22/17358 VISHESH KUMAR MISHRA ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 18

58 2210494010085 LS/22/17338 YOGITA YADAV RAJESH YADAV 17

59 2210494010086 LS/22/17340 ZAINAB MD ANEES 17

60 2210494010087 LS/22/17348 AFREEN BANO MOHD HABIB 18
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : CO-CURRICULAR (NEP)

Code : 11118 Paper :  11118 : COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

Exam Date : 20-04-
2023

Type :  Internal Assessment Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

1 2210491010004 LA/22/27993 ABHAY KUMAR PATEL AWADESH KUMAR PATEL 18

2 2210491010007 LA/22/27996 ABHAY SINGH UDAY BHAN SINGH 17

3 2210491010014 LA/22/28001 ABHISHEK RAWAT SANTRAM RAWAT 22

4 2210491010015 LA/22/28004 ABHISHEK SHARMA LATE RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 16

5 2210491010018 LA/22/28006 ABHISHEK UPADHYAY JAGAT NARAYAN UPADHYAY 12

6 2210491010022 LA/22/28010 ADITI SINGH SUBHASH SINGH 16

7 2210491010028 LA/22/28015 AJEET KASHYAP BASANT LAL 15

8 2210491010031 LA/22/28018 AKASH YADAV VISHVANATH 18

9 2210491010036 LA/22/28022 ALISHA BANO ASHRAF ALI 19

10 2210491010051 LA/22/28038 AMEESHA SRIVASTAVA SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 15

11 2210491010066 LA/22/28048 ANJALI SINGH SANJAY SINGH 17

12 2210491010075 LA/22/28056 ANSHIKA KANOUJIYA RAJESH KANOUJIYA 20

13 2210491010076 LA/22/28057 ANSHIKA YADAV AMRIT LAL YADAV 21

14 2210491010083 LA/22/28064 ARPITA PAL SHIV KUMAR PAL 17

15 2210491010085 LA/22/28066 ARTI RAWAT PHOOL CHANDRA 19

16 2210491010087 LA/22/28067 ARYAN YADAV MADAN MOHAN YADAV 10

17 2210491010090 LA/22/28070 ASHISH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR 11

18 2210491010094 LA/22/28074 ASHWANI GAUTAM RAM SHANKER 9

19 2210491010100 LA/22/28080 CHANDANI GAUTAM LAXMI NARAYAN GAUTAM 16

20 2210491010112 LA/22/28090 DHARMENDRA SHARMA RAMESH 10

21 2210491010113 LA/22/28091 DHARMVEER SINGH RAKESH SINGH 9

22 2210491010118 LA/22/28094 FAREENA SIDDIQUI TASEER AHMAD SIDDIQUI 21

23 2210491010119 LA/22/28095 FARHEEN KAMAL AHMAD 8

24 2210491010132 LA/22/28107 HARSHIT SHARMA GIRIJA SHANKAR SHARMA 10

25 2210491010135 LA/22/28110 HARSHVARDHAN PRAJAPATI PREMNATH PRAJAPATI 11
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : CO-CURRICULAR (NEP)

Code : 11118 Paper :  11118 : COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

Exam Date : 20-04-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

26 2210491010140 LA/22/28288 IQRA SIDDIQUI TASEER AHMAD SIDDIQUI 22

27 2210491010144 LA/22/28118 JYOTI ROOP CHANDRA 10

28 2210491010155 LA/22/28126 KARAN GAUTAM RAM KUMAR 13

29 2210491010159 LA/22/28129 KHUSHBOO MOHD PEER GULAM 15

30 2210491010162 LA/22/28131 KHUSHBU RAWAT RAM NARAYAN RAWAT 16

31 2210491010174 LA/22/28141 KOMAL SHARMA RAJ NARAYAN SHARMA 17

32 2210491010182 LA/22/28309 LAXMI RAWAT MAKHANLAL RAWAT 16

33 2210491010185 LA/22/11347 MAHAVEER PANDEY BIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 9

34 2210491010195 LA/22/28157 MEHER MANI PRITHVI CHANDRA VERMA 10

35 2210491010196 LA/22/28156 MINAKSHI SINGH UTTAM SINGH 20

36 2210491010205 LA/22/28165 MUSKAN KANAUJIYA PREM CHAND 18

37 2210491010207 LA/22/28167 NANCY SINGH RAM PRAKASH 18

38 2210491010211 LA/22/28170 NEERAJ CHAURASIYA SHYAM NARAYAN CHAURASIYA 10

39 2210491010224 LA/22/28182 NISHI SAINI PRAMOD KLUMAR SAINI 10

40 2210491010229 LA/22/28187 NITIN KUMAR KESHAV RAM 10

41 2210491010260 LA/22/27932 PUNEET SAHU OM PRAKASH SAHU 16

42 2210491010262 LA/22/27931 RADHA GUPTA RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 17

43 2210491010278 LA/22/27947 RASHI SHARMA DURGESH KUMAR SHARMA 19

44 2210491010281 LA/22/27950 REENA SARKAR SHRI NIWAS SARKAR 9

45 2210491010288 LA/22/27955 RITESH CHANDRA RAWAT RAM CHANDRA RAWAT 16

46 2210491010299 LA/22/28305 RUKSAR ANSARI ALLAUDDIN ANSARI 18

47 2210491010302 LA/22/27968 SADHNA YADAV VIJAY BAHADUR 16

48 2210491010304 LA/22/27970 SAHITYA SURYA PRASAD 18

49 2210491010316 LA/22/28312 SAPNA RAWAT VINOD 10

50 2210491010324 LA/22/27988 SHALINI SURESH 9
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : CO-CURRICULAR (NEP)

Code : 11118 Paper :  11118 : COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

Exam Date : 20-04-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

51 2210491010332 LA/22/28193 SHASHWAT SRIVASTAVA JITENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 19

52 2210491010333 LA/22/28194 SHIKHA RAJENDRA 17

53 2210491010334 LA/22/28195 SHIKSHA YADAV DURGESH YADAV 20

54 2210491010336 LA/22/28197 SHIV PRIYA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHASTRI 16

55 2210491010340 LA/22/28200 SHIVANGI YADAV SHAMSHER SINGH YADAV 22

56 2210491010345 LA/22/28203 SHIVANI KANAUJIYA SANTOSH KANAUJIYA 9

57 2210491010347 LA/22/28205 SHIVANI YADAV VINOD KUMAR YADAV 16

58 2210491010369 LA/22/28225 SONIKA AMJEET GURD 19

59 2210491010371 LA/22/28227 SOORAJ JAISHWAL RAM NARAYAN 10

60 2210491010381 LA/22/28235 SURBHI KANOJIYA NANKU PRASAD 11

61 2210491010384 LA/22/28238 TANAY RAJPOOT GANGA PRASAD 9

62 2210491010395 LA/22/28249 TRIPTI LAKRA ROLANED LAKRA 19

63 2210491010407 LA/22/28257 VAISHALI YADAV UDAY RAJ YADAV 10

64 2210491010414 LA/22/28262 VIKAS VERMA RAM LAKHAN VERMA 20

65 2210491010419 LA/22/28269 VISHAKHA KANUJIA RAJKUMAR 14

66 2210491010420 LA/22/28304 VISHAL KUMAR RAWAT RAM KISHOR 9
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : SOCIOLOGY

Code : 21371 Paper :  PAPER-I : INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY

Exam Date : 06-04-
2023

Type :  Internal Assessment Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

1 2210491010018 LA/22/28006 ABHISHEK UPADHYAY JAGAT NARAYAN UPADHYAY 14

2 2210491010030 LA/22/28017 AKASH KUMAR SINGH ANUJ KUMAR SINGH ABS

3 2210491010035 LA/22/28021 AKSHAY KUMAR GIRI RAM PRAKASH GIRI 18

4 2210491010036 LA/22/28022 ALISHA BANO ASHRAF ALI 20

5 2210491010037 LA/22/28023 ALKA SHIV RAJ 18

6 2210491010047 LA/22/28034 AMAN SINGH RAM KUMAR SINGH 19

7 2210491010054 LA/22/28302 AMIT RATHOR DILEEP KUMAR RATHOR 19

8 2210491010069 LA/22/28051 ANKIT RAWAT MR SANJAY RAWAT ABS

9 2210491010072 LA/22/28053 ANKUSH KUMAR THAKURDEEN ABS

10 2210491010073 LA/22/28054 ANNU ANIRUDH PRASHAD 15

11 2210491010076 LA/22/28057 ANSHIKA YADAV AMRIT LAL YADAV 18

12 2210491010077 LA/22/28058 ANUBHAV YADAV SHATRUGHAN YADAV 18

13 2210491010086 LA/22/11346 ARTI SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 18

14 2210491010088 LA/22/28068 ASHISH RAM KUMAR 19

15 2210491010090 LA/22/28070 ASHISH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR 14

16 2210491010096 LA/22/28076 ATUL SRIVASTAVA ARUN SRIVASTAVA 14

17 2210491010098 LA/22/28078 BHARAT KUMAR LATE GAYADEEN 18

18 2210491010100 LA/22/28080 CHANDANI GAUTAM LAXMI NARAYAN GAUTAM 14

19 2210491010103 LA/22/28082 DEEKSHA SONI RAM MILAN SONI 16

20 2210491010113 LA/22/28091 DHARMVEER SINGH RAKESH SINGH 15

21 2210491010115 LA/22/28280 DIVYA DINESH KANAUJIYA 18

22 2210491010119 LA/22/28095 FARHEEN KAMAL AHMAD 14

23 2210491010120 LA/22/28096 FAUZIYA MOHD AVESH 15

24 2210491010127 LA/22/28102 GUNMUN BHARTI JAGDISH 15

25 2210491010128 LA/22/28103 GYAN SINGH YADAV JASWANT SINGH 14
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : SOCIOLOGY

Code : 21371 Paper :  PAPER-I : INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY

Exam Date : 06-04-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

26 2210491010131 LA/22/28106 HARSHIT KASHYAP JWALA PRASAD KASHYAP 15

27 2210491010132 LA/22/28107 HARSHIT SHARMA GIRIJA SHANKAR SHARMA ABS

28 2210491010135 LA/22/28110 HARSHVARDHAN PRAJAPATI PREMNATH PRAJAPATI 15

29 2210491010138 LA/22/28113 HIMANSHU GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA 19

30 2210491010139 LA/22/28114 ILMA BANO PARVEZ AHMAD 14

31 2210491010140 LA/22/28288 IQRA SIDDIQUI TASEER AHMAD SIDDIQUI 20

32 2210491010141 LA/22/28115 ISMA BANO PARVEZ AHMAD 19

33 2210491010147 LA/22/28120 KAJAL SUKH LAL 19

34 2210491010149 LA/22/11348 KAJAL CHAURASIYA MADAN GOPAL CHAURASIYA 14

35 2210491010158 LA/22/28128 KARISHMA VERMA RAJESH KUMAR VERMA 15

36 2210491010160 LA/22/28299 KHUSHBOO GAUTAM GUDDU GAUTAM 18

37 2210491010165 LA/22/28134 KHUSHI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR 15

38 2210491010181 LA/22/28289 LAXMI PAPPU 18

39 2210491010182 LA/22/28309 LAXMI RAWAT MAKHANLAL RAWAT 19

40 2210491010184 LA/22/28149 MADHU RAWAT MR SURJEET RAWAT 15

41 2210491010188 LA/22/28152 MANSHI GAUTAM BHAILAL 17

42 2210491010192 LA/22/28155 MANSI CHAWDHARY KAMRAJ 18

43 2210491010193 LA/22/28282 MANSI RAJPOOT VIJAY KUMAR LODHI 15

44 2210491010194 LA/22/28315 MANU SHREE RAMNATH 15

45 2210491010196 LA/22/28156 MINAKSHI SINGH UTTAM SINGH 15

46 2210491010200 LA/22/28161 MOHD MUJEEB MOHD NAFEES 17

47 2210491010204 LA/22/28163 MUSKAN MOHAMMAD RIYAZ 16

48 2210491010206 LA/22/28166 NAINA RAWAT SURESH RAWAT 15

49 2210491010208 LA/22/28284 NANSY MURARI LAL 15

50 2210491010209 LA/22/28168 NAZMEEN MOHD KALAM 14
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : SOCIOLOGY

Code : 21371 Paper :  PAPER-I : INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY

Exam Date : 06-04-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

51 2210491010211 LA/22/28170 NEERAJ CHAURASIYA SHYAM NARAYAN CHAURASIYA 15

52 2210491010216 LA/22/28175 NIDA MOHD NASEEM 17

53 2210491010221 LA/22/28180 NISHA RAM LAKHAN 17

54 2210491010225 LA/22/28183 NISHI SHARMA DEVI PRASAD SHARMA 18

55 2210491010228 LA/22/28186 NITESH SAHU DEEP CHANDRA SAHU 18

56 2210491010231 LA/22/28189 PALAK GAUTAM RAJESH KUMAR GAUTAM 18

57 2210491010232 LA/22/28190 PALAK SINGH NARENDRA SINGH 18

58 2210491010238 LA/22/27908 POOJA GAUTAM GUDDU GAUTAM 15

59 2210491010244 LA/22/27914 PRAHLAD KUMAR DHANEE RAM 16

60 2210491010248 LA/22/27918 PREETI SAHU SANTOSH SAHU 18

61 2210491010250 LA/22/27920 PRIT SAHU RAJESH KUMAR 16

62 2210491010252 LA/22/27922 PRIYA KUMARI GULAB CHANDRA MAURYA 15

63 2210491010260 LA/22/27932 PUNEET SAHU OM PRAKASH SAHU 15

64 2210491010263 LA/22/27933 RAGINI KUMARI MANSA RAM RAWAT 15

65 2210491010265 LA/22/27935 RAHUL RAWAT RAM KUMAR 15

66 2210491010276 LA/22/27902 RAKSHIT PRASAD RAJESH PRASAD 15

67 2210491010280 LA/22/27949 REEMA SURESH CHANDRA 15

68 2210491010284 LA/22/27987 RIMJHIM RAWAT RAJ KUMAR RAWAT 19

69 2210491010290 LA/22/27958 RITESH YADAV SUSHIL KUMAR 15

70 2210491010294 LA/22/27962 RIYA CHAURASIA SANTOSH CHAURASIA 15

71 2210491010305 LA/22/27971 SAKSHI GAUTAM BHAILAL 18

72 2210491010309 LA/22/27975 SALONI RAWAT BUDDHI LAL RAWAT 18

73 2210491010314 LA/22/27980 SANYOGITA VIJAY KUMAR 18

74 2210491010317 LA/22/27982 SATYAM VERMA RAMLAKHAN VERMA 17

75 2210491010322 LA/22/27986 SHAGUN RAJPUT RANJEET RAJPUT 18
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : SOCIOLOGY

Code : 21371 Paper :  PAPER-I : INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY

Exam Date : 06-04-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

76 2210491010323 LA/22/28295 SHALINI RAMPRAKASH 17

77 2210491010324 LA/22/27988 SHALINI SURESH 17

78 2210491010325 LA/22/27989 SHALINI KANAUJIYA SHYAM LAL KANAUJIYA 18

79 2210491010327 LA/22/28310 SHALINI RAWAT KUSHNATH RAWAT 15

80 2210491010328 LA/22/28283 SHALU YADAV RAJA RAM 17

81 2210491010329 LA/22/28285 SHARAD KUMAR KAMLESH 15

82 2210491010334 LA/22/28195 SHIKSHA YADAV DURGESH YADAV 19

83 2210491010335 LA/22/28196 SHIREEN MOHD MOID KHAN 15

84 2210491010336 LA/22/28197 SHIV PRIYA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHASTRI 18

85 2210491010337 LA/22/28198 SHIVA YADAV BHARAT YADAV 17

86 2210491010344 LA/22/28202 SHIVANI KANAUJIA TEZ BAHADUR KANAUJIA 18

87 2210491010345 LA/22/28203 SHIVANI KANAUJIYA SANTOSH KANAUJIYA 15

88 2210491010346 LA/22/28204 SHIVANI VERMA NARHARI PRASAD 15

89 2210491010347 LA/22/28205 SHIVANI YADAV VINOD KUMAR YADAV 15

90 2210491010348 LA/22/28206 SHIVANK VISHWAKARMA RADHEY SHYAM VISHWAKARMA 19

91 2210491010351 LA/22/28209 SHRADDHA SHUKLA AWDHESH KUMAR SHUKLA 16

92 2210491010357 LA/22/28214 SHWETA BAJPAI RAJENDRA BAJPAI 19

93 2210491010363 LA/22/28219 SIMRAN RAWAT VIJAY KUMAR RAWAT 17

94 2210491010365 LA/22/28222 SNEHA RAWAT RAM SAGAR 18

95 2210491010366 LA/22/28223 SNEHA RAWAT SANT RAM 18

96 2210491010367 LA/22/28281 SNEHA TIWARI GOPAL DEVENDRA PATI TIWARI 19

97 2210491010369 LA/22/28225 SONIKA AMJEET GURD 18

98 2210491010372 LA/22/28228 SRISTY NANKAU PRASAD 18

99 2210491010377 LA/22/28232 SUNEETA RAMKUMAR 18

100 2210491010381 LA/22/28235 SURBHI KANOJIYA NANKU PRASAD 15
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : SOCIOLOGY

Code : 21371 Paper :  PAPER-I : INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY

Exam Date : 06-04-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

101 2210491010382 LA/22/28236 SWETA RAWAT SRIPAL RAWAT 18

102 2210491010383 LA/22/28237 SWETA VIMAL GYANI 20

103 2210491010384 LA/22/28238 TANAY RAJPOOT GANGA PRASAD 19

104 2210491010385 LA/22/28239 TANISHKA CHAURASIYA MAHADEO CHAURASIA 20

105 2210491010389 LA/22/28244 TANU SINGH AMRESH SINGH 19

106 2210491010394 LA/22/28248 TINA TAMTA NARENDRA KUMAR 15

107 2210491010398 LA/22/28321 UDAY RAJ KANAUJIA HARI MOHAN 19

108 2210491010402 LA/22/28278 UTKARSH SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 15

109 2210491010404 LA/22/28255 VAISHALI DILIP KUMAR 19

110 2210491010412 LA/22/28261 VIKAS SINGH YADAV YOGENDER SINGH YADAV 19

111 2210491010415 LA/22/28265 VINAY KUMAR AWADHESH PRASAD KUSHWAHA 19

112 2210491010416 LA/22/28266 VINEETA KASHYAP BHAGAUTI KASHYAP 18

113 2210491010417 LA/22/28267 VIPIN PAL BRIJBHAN PAL 15

114 2210491010424 LA/22/28273 VIVEK YADAV VINOD YADAV 19
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : SOCIOLOGY

Code : 21371 Paper :  PAPER-I : INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY

Exam Date : 06-04-
2023

Type :  Internal Assessment Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

1 2210491010018 LA/22/28006 ABHISHEK UPADHYAY JAGAT NARAYAN UPADHYAY 14

2 2210491010030 LA/22/28017 AKASH KUMAR SINGH ANUJ KUMAR SINGH ABS

3 2210491010035 LA/22/28021 AKSHAY KUMAR GIRI RAM PRAKASH GIRI 18

4 2210491010036 LA/22/28022 ALISHA BANO ASHRAF ALI 20

5 2210491010037 LA/22/28023 ALKA SHIV RAJ 18

6 2210491010047 LA/22/28034 AMAN SINGH RAM KUMAR SINGH 19

7 2210491010054 LA/22/28302 AMIT RATHOR DILEEP KUMAR RATHOR 19

8 2210491010069 LA/22/28051 ANKIT RAWAT MR SANJAY RAWAT ABS

9 2210491010072 LA/22/28053 ANKUSH KUMAR THAKURDEEN ABS

10 2210491010073 LA/22/28054 ANNU ANIRUDH PRASHAD 15

11 2210491010076 LA/22/28057 ANSHIKA YADAV AMRIT LAL YADAV 18

12 2210491010077 LA/22/28058 ANUBHAV YADAV SHATRUGHAN YADAV 18

13 2210491010086 LA/22/11346 ARTI SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 18

14 2210491010088 LA/22/28068 ASHISH RAM KUMAR 19

15 2210491010090 LA/22/28070 ASHISH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR 14

16 2210491010096 LA/22/28076 ATUL SRIVASTAVA ARUN SRIVASTAVA 14

17 2210491010098 LA/22/28078 BHARAT KUMAR LATE GAYADEEN 18

18 2210491010100 LA/22/28080 CHANDANI GAUTAM LAXMI NARAYAN GAUTAM 14

19 2210491010103 LA/22/28082 DEEKSHA SONI RAM MILAN SONI 16

20 2210491010113 LA/22/28091 DHARMVEER SINGH RAKESH SINGH 15

21 2210491010115 LA/22/28280 DIVYA DINESH KANAUJIYA 18

22 2210491010119 LA/22/28095 FARHEEN KAMAL AHMAD 14

23 2210491010120 LA/22/28096 FAUZIYA MOHD AVESH 15

24 2210491010127 LA/22/28102 GUNMUN BHARTI JAGDISH 15

25 2210491010128 LA/22/28103 GYAN SINGH YADAV JASWANT SINGH 14
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : SOCIOLOGY

Code : 21371 Paper :  PAPER-I : INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY

Exam Date : 06-04-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

26 2210491010131 LA/22/28106 HARSHIT KASHYAP JWALA PRASAD KASHYAP 15

27 2210491010132 LA/22/28107 HARSHIT SHARMA GIRIJA SHANKAR SHARMA ABS

28 2210491010135 LA/22/28110 HARSHVARDHAN PRAJAPATI PREMNATH PRAJAPATI 15

29 2210491010138 LA/22/28113 HIMANSHU GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA 19

30 2210491010139 LA/22/28114 ILMA BANO PARVEZ AHMAD 14

31 2210491010140 LA/22/28288 IQRA SIDDIQUI TASEER AHMAD SIDDIQUI 20

32 2210491010141 LA/22/28115 ISMA BANO PARVEZ AHMAD 19

33 2210491010147 LA/22/28120 KAJAL SUKH LAL 19

34 2210491010149 LA/22/11348 KAJAL CHAURASIYA MADAN GOPAL CHAURASIYA 14

35 2210491010158 LA/22/28128 KARISHMA VERMA RAJESH KUMAR VERMA 15

36 2210491010160 LA/22/28299 KHUSHBOO GAUTAM GUDDU GAUTAM 18

37 2210491010165 LA/22/28134 KHUSHI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR 15

38 2210491010181 LA/22/28289 LAXMI PAPPU 18

39 2210491010182 LA/22/28309 LAXMI RAWAT MAKHANLAL RAWAT 19

40 2210491010184 LA/22/28149 MADHU RAWAT MR SURJEET RAWAT 15

41 2210491010188 LA/22/28152 MANSHI GAUTAM BHAILAL 17

42 2210491010192 LA/22/28155 MANSI CHAWDHARY KAMRAJ 18

43 2210491010193 LA/22/28282 MANSI RAJPOOT VIJAY KUMAR LODHI 15

44 2210491010194 LA/22/28315 MANU SHREE RAMNATH 15

45 2210491010196 LA/22/28156 MINAKSHI SINGH UTTAM SINGH 15

46 2210491010200 LA/22/28161 MOHD MUJEEB MOHD NAFEES 17

47 2210491010204 LA/22/28163 MUSKAN MOHAMMAD RIYAZ 16

48 2210491010206 LA/22/28166 NAINA RAWAT SURESH RAWAT 15

49 2210491010208 LA/22/28284 NANSY MURARI LAL 15

50 2210491010209 LA/22/28168 NAZMEEN MOHD KALAM 14
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : SOCIOLOGY

Code : 21371 Paper :  PAPER-I : INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY

Exam Date : 06-04-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

51 2210491010211 LA/22/28170 NEERAJ CHAURASIYA SHYAM NARAYAN CHAURASIYA 15

52 2210491010216 LA/22/28175 NIDA MOHD NASEEM 17

53 2210491010221 LA/22/28180 NISHA RAM LAKHAN 17

54 2210491010225 LA/22/28183 NISHI SHARMA DEVI PRASAD SHARMA 18

55 2210491010228 LA/22/28186 NITESH SAHU DEEP CHANDRA SAHU 18

56 2210491010231 LA/22/28189 PALAK GAUTAM RAJESH KUMAR GAUTAM 18

57 2210491010232 LA/22/28190 PALAK SINGH NARENDRA SINGH 18

58 2210491010238 LA/22/27908 POOJA GAUTAM GUDDU GAUTAM 15

59 2210491010244 LA/22/27914 PRAHLAD KUMAR DHANEE RAM 16

60 2210491010248 LA/22/27918 PREETI SAHU SANTOSH SAHU 18

61 2210491010250 LA/22/27920 PRIT SAHU RAJESH KUMAR 16

62 2210491010252 LA/22/27922 PRIYA KUMARI GULAB CHANDRA MAURYA 15

63 2210491010260 LA/22/27932 PUNEET SAHU OM PRAKASH SAHU 15

64 2210491010263 LA/22/27933 RAGINI KUMARI MANSA RAM RAWAT 15

65 2210491010265 LA/22/27935 RAHUL RAWAT RAM KUMAR 15

66 2210491010276 LA/22/27902 RAKSHIT PRASAD RAJESH PRASAD 15

67 2210491010280 LA/22/27949 REEMA SURESH CHANDRA 15

68 2210491010284 LA/22/27987 RIMJHIM RAWAT RAJ KUMAR RAWAT 19

69 2210491010290 LA/22/27958 RITESH YADAV SUSHIL KUMAR 15

70 2210491010294 LA/22/27962 RIYA CHAURASIA SANTOSH CHAURASIA 15

71 2210491010305 LA/22/27971 SAKSHI GAUTAM BHAILAL 18

72 2210491010309 LA/22/27975 SALONI RAWAT BUDDHI LAL RAWAT 18

73 2210491010314 LA/22/27980 SANYOGITA VIJAY KUMAR 18

74 2210491010317 LA/22/27982 SATYAM VERMA RAMLAKHAN VERMA 17

75 2210491010322 LA/22/27986 SHAGUN RAJPUT RANJEET RAJPUT 18
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : SOCIOLOGY

Code : 21371 Paper :  PAPER-I : INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY

Exam Date : 06-04-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

76 2210491010323 LA/22/28295 SHALINI RAMPRAKASH 17

77 2210491010324 LA/22/27988 SHALINI SURESH 17

78 2210491010325 LA/22/27989 SHALINI KANAUJIYA SHYAM LAL KANAUJIYA 18

79 2210491010327 LA/22/28310 SHALINI RAWAT KUSHNATH RAWAT 15

80 2210491010328 LA/22/28283 SHALU YADAV RAJA RAM 17

81 2210491010329 LA/22/28285 SHARAD KUMAR KAMLESH 15

82 2210491010334 LA/22/28195 SHIKSHA YADAV DURGESH YADAV 19

83 2210491010335 LA/22/28196 SHIREEN MOHD MOID KHAN 15

84 2210491010336 LA/22/28197 SHIV PRIYA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHASTRI 18

85 2210491010337 LA/22/28198 SHIVA YADAV BHARAT YADAV 17

86 2210491010344 LA/22/28202 SHIVANI KANAUJIA TEZ BAHADUR KANAUJIA 18

87 2210491010345 LA/22/28203 SHIVANI KANAUJIYA SANTOSH KANAUJIYA 15

88 2210491010346 LA/22/28204 SHIVANI VERMA NARHARI PRASAD 15

89 2210491010347 LA/22/28205 SHIVANI YADAV VINOD KUMAR YADAV 15

90 2210491010348 LA/22/28206 SHIVANK VISHWAKARMA RADHEY SHYAM VISHWAKARMA 19

91 2210491010351 LA/22/28209 SHRADDHA SHUKLA AWDHESH KUMAR SHUKLA 16

92 2210491010357 LA/22/28214 SHWETA BAJPAI RAJENDRA BAJPAI 19

93 2210491010363 LA/22/28219 SIMRAN RAWAT VIJAY KUMAR RAWAT 17

94 2210491010365 LA/22/28222 SNEHA RAWAT RAM SAGAR 18

95 2210491010366 LA/22/28223 SNEHA RAWAT SANT RAM 18

96 2210491010367 LA/22/28281 SNEHA TIWARI GOPAL DEVENDRA PATI TIWARI 19

97 2210491010369 LA/22/28225 SONIKA AMJEET GURD 18

98 2210491010372 LA/22/28228 SRISTY NANKAU PRASAD 18

99 2210491010377 LA/22/28232 SUNEETA RAMKUMAR 18

100 2210491010381 LA/22/28235 SURBHI KANOJIYA NANKU PRASAD 15
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : SOCIOLOGY

Code : 21371 Paper :  PAPER-I : INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY

Exam Date : 06-04-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

101 2210491010382 LA/22/28236 SWETA RAWAT SRIPAL RAWAT 18

102 2210491010383 LA/22/28237 SWETA VIMAL GYANI 20

103 2210491010384 LA/22/28238 TANAY RAJPOOT GANGA PRASAD 19

104 2210491010385 LA/22/28239 TANISHKA CHAURASIYA MAHADEO CHAURASIA 20

105 2210491010389 LA/22/28244 TANU SINGH AMRESH SINGH 19

106 2210491010394 LA/22/28248 TINA TAMTA NARENDRA KUMAR 15

107 2210491010398 LA/22/28321 UDAY RAJ KANAUJIA HARI MOHAN 19

108 2210491010402 LA/22/28278 UTKARSH SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 15

109 2210491010404 LA/22/28255 VAISHALI DILIP KUMAR 19

110 2210491010412 LA/22/28261 VIKAS SINGH YADAV YOGENDER SINGH YADAV 19

111 2210491010415 LA/22/28265 VINAY KUMAR AWADHESH PRASAD KUSHWAHA 19

112 2210491010416 LA/22/28266 VINEETA KASHYAP BHAGAUTI KASHYAP 18

113 2210491010417 LA/22/28267 VIPIN PAL BRIJBHAN PAL 15

114 2210491010424 LA/22/28273 VIVEK YADAV VINOD YADAV 19
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : ENGLISH

Code : 21112 Paper :  PAPER-II : SHORT FICTION

Exam Date : 19-01-
2023

Type :  Internal Assessment Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

1 2210491010001 LA/22/27990 AASTHA PATHAK SHIV PRASAD PATHAK 18

2 2210491010003 LA/22/27992 ABDUL SAMAD NADEEMUL HAQ SIDDIQUI 22

3 2210491010004 LA/22/27993 ABHAY KUMAR PATEL AWADESH KUMAR PATEL 2

4 2210491010014 LA/22/28001 ABHISHEK RAWAT SANTRAM RAWAT 22

5 2210491010015 LA/22/28004 ABHISHEK SHARMA LATE RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 20

6 2210491010020 LA/22/28008 ADARSH KUMAR MAHRANI DEEN SAROJ 20

7 2210491010023 LA/22/28011 ADITYA PRATAP NARAYAN ANIL KUMAR SHARAN 20

8 2210491010024 LA/22/28012 ADITYA RAWAT DEEPU RAWAT 12

9 2210491010029 LA/22/28016 AJEET KUMAR RAJESH 22

10 2210491010030 LA/22/28017 AKASH KUMAR SINGH ANUJ KUMAR SINGH 22

11 2210491010038 LA/22/28024 ALOK KUMAR RAKAM NATH 12

12 2210491010042 LA/22/28028 AMAN JHA MANOJ JHA 13

13 2210491010043 LA/22/28029 AMAN KANAUJIYA KANHAIYA KANAUJIYA 14

14 2210491010046 LA/22/28033 AMAN RAWAT PHOOL CHANDRA RAWAT 13

15 2210491010049 LA/22/28036 AMAN VERMA SUSHIL KUMAR VERMA 12

16 2210491010051 LA/22/28038 AMEESHA SRIVASTAVA SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 22

17 2210491010052 LA/22/28039 AMISHA ARYA VIRENDRA KUMAR 21

18 2210491010062 LA/22/28320 ANJALI GAUTAM JAI CHAND GAUTAM 22

19 2210491010065 LA/22/28047 ANJALI SHUKLA ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA 20

20 2210491010066 LA/22/28048 ANJALI SINGH SANJAY SINGH 15

21 2210491010075 LA/22/28056 ANSHIKA KANOUJIYA RAJESH KANOUJIYA 19

22 2210491010076 LA/22/28057 ANSHIKA YADAV AMRIT LAL YADAV 21

23 2210491010080 LA/22/28061 APEKSHA PAL PRADEEP KUMAR 23

24 2210491010081 LA/22/28062 ARCHIT SHUKLA KARUNA SHANKER SHUKLA 16

25 2210491010084 LA/22/28065 ARPITA SAHU LALIT KUMAR SAHU 22
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : ENGLISH

Code : 21112 Paper :  PAPER-II : SHORT FICTION

Exam Date : 19-01-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

26 2210491010085 LA/22/28066 ARTI RAWAT PHOOL CHANDRA 18

27 2210491010099 LA/22/28079 BIRAT YADAV SUNEEL YADAV 22

28 2210491010102 LA/22/28296 CHANDNI SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA 15

29 2210491010110 LA/22/28089 DEVANJALI MISHRA DHANI RAM MISHRA 14

30 2210491010111 LA/22/28287 DEVANSHU JOEL DHALI BARUNANSHU DHALI 22

31 2210491010118 LA/22/28094 FAREENA SIDDIQUI TASEER AHMAD SIDDIQUI 20

32 2210491010119 LA/22/28095 FARHEEN KAMAL AHMAD 16

33 2210491010125 LA/22/28100 GUNEET WALIA AMARJEET SINGH WALIA 14

34 2210491010132 LA/22/28107 HARSHIT SHARMA GIRIJA SHANKAR SHARMA 3

35 2210491010133 LA/22/28108 HARSHIT VERMA PRADEEP VERMA 14

36 2210491010136 LA/22/28111 HARSIT KANOJIYA RAJ KUMAR KANOJIYA 18

37 2210491010139 LA/22/28114 ILMA BANO PARVEZ AHMAD 22

38 2210491010140 LA/22/28288 IQRA SIDDIQUI TASEER AHMAD SIDDIQUI 22

39 2210491010141 LA/22/28115 ISMA BANO PARVEZ AHMAD 21

40 2210491010142 LA/22/28116 JAMAL HASAN TAJUDDIN 21

41 2210491010143 LA/22/28117 JAYA CHAUHAN RAM SHANKAR CHAUHAN 12

42 2210491010144 LA/22/28118 JYOTI ROOP CHANDRA 21

43 2210491010145 LA/22/28119 JYOTI MISHRA SURYA PRAKASH MISHRA 16

44 2210491010148 LA/22/28308 KAJAL BHARTI INDRA PAL BHARTI 21

45 2210491010153 LA/22/28124 KAMINI VERMA SURESH KUMAR VERMA 14

46 2210491010159 LA/22/28129 KHUSHBOO MOHD PEER GULAM 21

47 2210491010169 LA/22/28136 KHUSHI SHARMA SURESH SHARMA 21

48 2210491010171 LA/22/28138 KIRTI YADAV RAMCHANDRA YADAV 19

49 2210491010172 LA/22/28139 KISHAN KUMAR RAM PYARE 14

50 2210491010177 LA/22/28144 KUMARI ANGEL MR. SURESH CHANDRA 18
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51 2210491010179 LA/22/28146 LAKSHMI CHAURASIYA PREM SHANKER CHAURASIYA 22

52 2210491010184 LA/22/28149 MADHU RAWAT MR SURJEET RAWAT 21

53 2210491010189 LA/22/28153 MANSHI RAWAT VIJAY BAHADUR 15

54 2210491010192 LA/22/28155 MANSI CHAWDHARY KAMRAJ 20

55 2210491010198 LA/22/28159 MOHAMMAD REHAN MOHAMMAD SHABBEER 15

56 2210491010204 LA/22/28163 MUSKAN MOHAMMAD RIYAZ 21

57 2210491010214 LA/22/28173 NEHA PAL KAMLESH KUMAR PAL 22

58 2210491010215 LA/22/28174 NEHAYADAV MR PRAMOD YADAV 21

59 2210491010220 LA/22/28179 NIRBHAY MISHRA PANKAJ MISHRA 15

60 2210491010222 LA/22/28181 NISHA KUMARI MANGLI PRASAD 20

61 2210491010224 LA/22/28182 NISHI SAINI PRAMOD KLUMAR SAINI 15

62 2210491010226 LA/22/28184 NITESH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR 20

63 2210491010229 LA/22/28187 NITIN KUMAR KESHAV RAM 14

64 2210491010230 LA/22/28188 NITYA YADAV AMRIT LAL YADAV 13

65 2210491010233 LA/22/27903 PANKAJ RAWAT RAJ PAL RAWAT 16

66 2210491010236 LA/22/27906 PINKI KUMARI KAMESHWAR DAS 19

67 2210491010237 LA/22/27907 POOJA SIPAHI LAL 20

68 2210491010243 LA/22/27913 PRACHI YADAV MR PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV 19

69 2210491010245 LA/22/27915 PRAKRITI RAJEEV RAJIV KUMAR SINGH 14

70 2210491010253 LA/22/27923 PRIYA RAWAT SURESH RAWAT 20

71 2210491010255 LA/22/27925 PRIYA THARU ANOOP THARU 19

72 2210491010268 LA/22/27938 RAJ CHAURASIYA SURENDRA CHAURASIYA 18

73 2210491010269 LA/22/27939 RAJ KIRAT RAJU KUMAR 18

74 2210491010271 LA/22/27941 RAJ SAHU MANOJ SAHU 13

75 2210491010275 LA/22/27945 RAKIB KHAN SAMEEM KHAN 19
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76 2210491010277 LA/22/27946 RAM MANGAL YADAV MANOJ YADAV 13

77 2210491010278 LA/22/27947 RASHI SHARMA DURGESH KUMAR SHARMA 19

78 2210491010281 LA/22/27950 REENA SARKAR SHRI NIWAS SARKAR 13

79 2210491010282 LA/22/28277 REKHA RAWAT GUDDU RAWAT 14

80 2210491010283 LA/22/27951 RESHMI JAGESHWAR 23

81 2210491010286 LA/22/27953 RISHIKA GUPTA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 18

82 2210491010288 LA/22/27955 RITESH CHANDRA RAWAT RAM CHANDRA RAWAT 17

83 2210491010289 LA/22/27956 RITESH SINGH DAYA SHANKAR SINGH 13

84 2210491010293 LA/22/27961 RITU KASHYAP SUBHASH KASHYAP 12

85 2210491010298 LA/22/27965 RUKHSAR BANO MOHAMMAD YAKOOB 17

86 2210491010299 LA/22/28305 RUKSAR ANSARI ALLAUDDIN ANSARI 16

87 2210491010302 LA/22/27968 SADHNA YADAV VIJAY BAHADUR 18

88 2210491010304 LA/22/27970 SAHITYA SURYA PRASAD 20

89 2210491010307 LA/22/27973 SAKSHI SINGH SURENDER KUMAR SINGH 22

90 2210491010310 LA/22/27976 SANDEEP SINGH BISHT MADAN SINGH BISHT 12

91 2210491010313 LA/22/27979 SANSKAR VERMA RAJESH VERMA 12

92 2210491010316 LA/22/28312 SAPNA RAWAT VINOD 12

93 2210491010331 LA/22/28301 SHASHANK SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH 21

94 2210491010332 LA/22/28193 SHASHWAT SRIVASTAVA JITENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 20

95 2210491010334 LA/22/28195 SHIKSHA YADAV DURGESH YADAV 17

96 2210491010335 LA/22/28196 SHIREEN MOHD MOID KHAN 12

97 2210491010339 LA/22/28307 SHIVANGI SHIV POOJAN 12

98 2210491010340 LA/22/28200 SHIVANGI YADAV SHAMSHER SINGH YADAV 18

99 2210491010341 LA/22/28303 SHIVANI OM PRAKASH 18

100 2210491010352 LA/22/28210 SHRISHTI MISHRA VIJAY MISHRA 18
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101 2210491010353 LA/22/28211 SHRISTI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR 19

102 2210491010357 LA/22/28214 SHWETA BAJPAI RAJENDRA BAJPAI 12

103 2210491010361 LA/22/28218 SIDDHARTH ROY MR ASHOK KUMAR 12

104 2210491010362 LA/22/28220 SIMRAN RAWAT ALKESH RAWAT 12

105 2210491010370 LA/22/28226 SONIKA YADAV PUTTILAL 18

106 2210491010378 LA/22/28233 SUPRIYA AGRAHARI MR. UMA SHANKAR AGRAHARI 12

107 2210491010391 LA/22/28245 TANYA GAUTAM SUNIL KUMAR GAUTAM 12

108 2210491010399 LA/22/28251 UDAYRAJ RAWAT MR RAM SAJEEVAN 12

109 2210491010414 LA/22/28262 VIKAS VERMA RAM LAKHAN VERMA 17

110 2210491010419 LA/22/28269 VISHAKHA KANUJIA RAJKUMAR 18

111 2210491010421 LA/22/28270 VISHAL YADAV SUNEEL YADAV 2

112 2210491010423 LA/22/28272 VIVEK SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA 12

113 2210491010426 LA/22/28275 ZEESHAN MO. SHAMEEM 12
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW
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1 2210491010009 LA/22/27998 ABHIJEET SINGH CHAUHAN RAGHVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 12

2 2210491010016 LA/22/28003 ABHISHEK SHARMA SHATRUGHAN SHARMA 15

3 2210491010017 LA/22/28005 ABHISHEK SONI RAJ KUMAR SONI 15

4 2210491010022 LA/22/28010 ADITI SINGH SUBHASH SINGH 19

5 2210491010027 LA/22/28319 AJEET HARI PRASAD 13

6 2210491010031 LA/22/28018 AKASH YADAV VISHVANATH 12

7 2210491010035 LA/22/28021 AKSHAY KUMAR GIRI RAM PRAKASH GIRI 19

8 2210491010037 LA/22/28023 ALKA SHIV RAJ 16

9 2210491010039 LA/22/28025 ALPANA SUNIL 19

10 2210491010041 LA/22/28027 AMAN GAUTAM RAJU RAIDAS 16

11 2210491010044 LA/22/28031 AMAN KUMAR CHANDRIKA PRASAD 14

12 2210491010050 LA/22/28037 AMAN YADAV MR ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 17

13 2210491010051 LA/22/28038 AMEESHA SRIVASTAVA SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 17

14 2210491010054 LA/22/28302 AMIT RATHOR DILEEP KUMAR RATHOR 12

15 2210491010055 LA/22/28041 AMIT RAWAT SURESH RAWAT 17

16 2210491010058 LA/22/28292 ANANYA ADHIKARY SANJAY ADHIKARY 19

17 2210491010063 LA/22/28046 ANJALI KUMARI GAJRAM SINGH 16

18 2210491010064 LA/22/28276 ANJALI RAWAT SUDESH RAWAT 12

19 2210491010067 LA/22/28049 ANJU UMESH CHANDRA 12

20 2210491010071 LA/22/28316 ANKITA YADAV LALJEE YADAV 12

21 2210491010072 LA/22/28053 ANKUSH KUMAR THAKURDEEN 11

22 2210491010079 LA/22/28060 APARNA RAM SHANKAR 11

23 2210491010082 LA/22/28063 ARPIT SAHU PRADEEP SAHU 16

24 2210491010085 LA/22/28066 ARTI RAWAT PHOOL CHANDRA 17

25 2210491010087 LA/22/28067 ARYAN YADAV MADAN MOHAN YADAV 12
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S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

26 2210491010089 LA/22/28069 ASHISH KASHYAP SATREHAN 15

27 2210491010090 LA/22/28070 ASHISH KUMAR DILIP KUMAR 20

28 2210491010093 LA/22/28073 ASHU KASHYAP PURUSOTTAM KASHYAP 21

29 2210491010095 LA/22/28075 ATUL PAL RAJ KUMAR PAL 17

30 2210491010101 LA/22/28081 CHANDNI RAWAT GURU PRASAD 16

31 2210491010105 LA/22/28084 DEEPAK KASHYAP RAM ABHILAKH 16

32 2210491010117 LA/22/28093 DIVYANSHI VERMA SANTRAM VERMA 14

33 2210491010121 LA/22/28294 GAURAV BHARTI GUDDU BHARTI 12

34 2210491010122 LA/22/28097 GAURAV GAUTAM BUDHDHI LAL 15

35 2210491010128 LA/22/28103 GYAN SINGH YADAV JASWANT SINGH 12

36 2210491010131 LA/22/28106 HARSHIT KASHYAP JWALA PRASAD KASHYAP 12

37 2210491010134 LA/22/28109 HARSHITA PAL RAM LAKHAN PAL 12

38 2210491010137 LA/22/28112 HEMANT PAL MR SHIV BIHARI PAL 12

39 2210491010145 LA/22/28119 JYOTI MISHRA SURYA PRAKASH MISHRA 13

40 2210491010154 LA/22/28125 KARAN GAUTAM RAJU GAUTAM 13

41 2210491010156 LA/22/28127 KARAN KUMAR RAJ KISHOR 13

42 2210491010161 LA/22/28130 KHUSHBU RAM SHANKAR 12

43 2210491010164 LA/22/28133 KHUSHI KASHYAP RAJ KUMAR KASHYAP 17

44 2210491010167 LA/22/28317 KHUSHI SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 13

45 2210491010168 LA/22/28318 KHUSHI SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA 15

46 2210491010172 LA/22/28139 KISHAN KUMAR RAM PYARE 17

47 2210491010173 LA/22/28140 KOMAL RAWAT MAHESH CHANDRA RAWAT 12

48 2210491010176 LA/22/28143 KULDEEP RATHOR VIJAY KUMAR RATHOR 13

49 2210491010181 LA/22/28289 LAXMI PAPPU 17

50 2210491010183 LA/22/28148 LAXMI RAWAT VISHRAM RAWAT 21
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51 2210491010186 LA/22/28150 MANISH GAUTAM RAJESH GAUTAM 15

52 2210491010188 LA/22/28152 MANSHI GAUTAM BHAILAL 15

53 2210491010190 LA/22/28154 MANSI CHAUHAN RAKESH CHAUHAN 20

54 2210491010191 LA/22/28313 MANSI CHAURASIA RAM NARESH CHAURASIA 17

55 2210491010195 LA/22/28157 MEHER MANI PRITHVI CHANDRA VERMA 13

56 2210491010201 LA/22/28162 MOHD SHAHIL HASAN MOHAMMAD 15

57 2210491010208 LA/22/28284 NANSY MURARI LAL 18

58 2210491010210 LA/22/28169 NEELU SONKAR BHAGWANDEEN SONKAR 12

59 2210491010211 LA/22/28170 NEERAJ CHAURASIYA SHYAM NARAYAN CHAURASIYA 15

60 2210491010216 LA/22/28175 NIDA MOHD NASEEM 12

61 2210491010221 LA/22/28180 NISHA RAM LAKHAN 16

62 2210491010240 LA/22/27910 POONAM KUAMRI ACCHE LAL 12

63 2210491010247 LA/22/27917 PRASHANT GAUTAM SOHAN LAL 12

64 2210491010250 LA/22/27920 PRIT SAHU RAJESH KUMAR 15

65 2210491010251 LA/22/27921 PRITI KUMARI KAMESHWAR SHARMA 12

66 2210491010257 LA/22/27926 PRIYANKA RAM BHAROSE 21

67 2210491010259 LA/22/27929 PRIYANSHI RAJPOOT DHANIRAM RAJPOOT 17

68 2210491010260 LA/22/27932 PUNEET SAHU OM PRAKASH SAHU 17

69 2210491010264 LA/22/27934 RAHI THARU AMAR DEEP THARU 12

70 2210491010265 LA/22/27935 RAHUL RAWAT RAM KUMAR 13

71 2210491010266 LA/22/27936 RAHUL YADAV RAM GOPAL YADAV 18

72 2210491010284 LA/22/27987 RIMJHIM RAWAT RAJ KUMAR RAWAT 21

73 2210491010305 LA/22/27971 SAKSHI GAUTAM BHAILAL 16

74 2210491010308 LA/22/27974 SAKSHI VERMA MR BRIJKISHOR VERMA 18

75 2210491010311 LA/22/27977 SANDHYA KASHYAP RAM SAHAY 16
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76 2210491010314 LA/22/27980 SANYOGITA VIJAY KUMAR 13

77 2210491010315 LA/22/27981 SAPNA PANDEY DEVI PANDEY 14

78 2210491010319 LA/22/27983 SAURABH BECHA LAL 15

79 2210491010321 LA/22/27985 SAURABH SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH 12

80 2210491010323 LA/22/28295 SHALINI RAMPRAKASH 21

81 2210491010326 LA/22/28191 SHALINI RAWAT BRIJESH 17

82 2210491010328 LA/22/28283 SHALU YADAV RAJA RAM 18

83 2210491010329 LA/22/28285 SHARAD KUMAR KAMLESH 15

84 2210491010331 LA/22/28301 SHASHANK SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH 20

85 2210491010333 LA/22/28194 SHIKHA RAJENDRA 12

86 2210491010337 LA/22/28198 SHIVA YADAV BHARAT YADAV 16

87 2210491010338 LA/22/28199 SHIVAM GAUTAM RAM BABU GAUTAM 14

88 2210491010343 LA/22/28201 SHIVANI SANJAY KUMAR 15

89 2210491010348 LA/22/28206 SHIVANK VISHWAKARMA RADHEY SHYAM VISHWAKARMA 12

90 2210491010349 LA/22/28207 SHIVANSH SHUKLA GOPAL KRISHNA SHUKLA 15

91 2210491010350 LA/22/28208 SHIVANSHI MADAN LAL 16

92 2210491010356 LA/22/28213 SHWETA AKSHAYLAL 20

93 2210491010358 LA/22/28215 SHWETA KUSHWAHA RAMESH CHANDRA KUSHWAHA 13

94 2210491010364 LA/22/28221 SNEHA NISHAD RAM BAHADUR NISHAD 13

95 2210491010365 LA/22/28222 SNEHA RAWAT RAM SAGAR 14

96 2210491010368 LA/22/28224 SONAL KUMARI LATE. SANTOSH KUMAR 16

97 2210491010369 LA/22/28225 SONIKA AMJEET GURD 19

98 2210491010370 LA/22/28226 SONIKA YADAV PUTTILAL 18

99 2210491010371 LA/22/28227 SOORAJ JAISHWAL RAM NARAYAN 13

100 2210491010376 LA/22/28314 SUNAHARI PARUSHRAM YADAV 16
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101 2210491010377 LA/22/28232 SUNEETA RAMKUMAR 20

102 2210491010381 LA/22/28235 SURBHI KANOJIYA NANKU PRASAD 13

103 2210491010384 LA/22/28238 TANAY RAJPOOT GANGA PRASAD 13

104 2210491010395 LA/22/28249 TRIPTI LAKRA ROLANED LAKRA 14

105 2210491010397 LA/22/28279 UDAY KASHYAP RAMU KASHYAP 19

106 2210491010405 LA/22/28256 VAISHALI RAJPUT VIJAY PAL SINGH 20

107 2210491010406 LA/22/28291 VAISHALI RAWAT LATE NANNKAU RAWAT 18

108 2210491010408 LA/22/28258 VIJAY KUMAR RAM PRAKASH 16

109 2210491010410 LA/22/28260 VIKAS KUMAR MAURYA RAMESH CHANDRA MAURYA 19

110 2210491010422 LA/22/28271 VISHESH SAHU RAJ KUMAR SAHU 13
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1 2210494010001 LS/22/17194 ABHISHEK GAUTAM RAJKUMAR 18

2 2210494010003 LS/22/17196 AISHA PAPPU 18

3 2210494010009 LS/22/17245 ANCHAL GAUTAM BHAGWATI PRASAD GAUTAM 18

4 2210494010012 LS/22/17367 ANKITA YADAV JAI PRAKASH YADAV 20

5 2210494010014 LS/22/17344 ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA KAMLESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 22

6 2210494010018 LS/22/17166 ARTI KAILASH YADAV 16

7 2210494010025 LS/22/17258 AYUSHI SRIVASTAVA SHAILENDRA KUMAR 20

8 2210494010026 LS/22/17262 DEEPANSHI LODHI SANT PRASAD LODHI 18

9 2210494010028 LS/22/17266 DIVYANJALI YADAV AJEET SINGH 20

10 2210494010031 LS/22/17212 GUNGUN KUMARI LATE SHANKAR LAL 18

11 2210494010032 LS/22/17271 HARISH RAJPUT SHYAM BIHARI 18

12 2210494010034 LS/22/17273 JYOTI KANNAUJIA SUBH NARAYAN RAM 20

13 2210494010036 LS/22/17277 KHUSHABOO YADAV PRAKASH YADAV 18

14 2210494010037 LS/22/17169 KHUSHI GAUTAM ASHOK KUMAR 16

15 2210494010038 LS/22/17170 KHUSHI GUPTA KRISHNA GUPTA 18

16 2210494010039 LS/22/17172 KHUSHI PRAJAPATI SAROJ KUMAR 16

17 2210494010040 LS/22/17279 LAXMI KASHYAP NAND KISHOR KASHYAP 18

18 2210494010041 LS/22/17281 MAHIMA SINGH SOM PRAKASH NARAION 18

19 2210494010042 LS/22/17284 MANSI MAURYA RAM PRAKASH 16

20 2210494010044 LS/22/17288 NAINA RAWAT SHRAVAN KUMAR RAWAT 16

21 2210494010045 LS/22/17290 NAMRATA SRIVASTAV PRAMOD SRIVASTAV 16

22 2210494010046 LS/22/17293 NAVNEET KAUR LATE.HARPAL SINGH 16

23 2210494010047 LS/22/17216 NIKHIL VERMA BHIM VERMA 16

24 2210494010048 LS/22/17218 NISHA KUMARI MR BADSHAH SHAH 18

25 2210494010053 LS/22/17223 RAJU SINGH THAKUR MUNNA SINGH 18
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.SC.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : CHEMISTRY

Code : 31042 Paper :  31042 : ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 1

Exam Date : 18-04-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

26 2210494010055 LS/22/17303 RUKSANA BANO ISHAQ ALI 15

27 2210494010057 LS/22/17260 SADHANA SONI ROOPCHAND SONI 16

28 2210494010058 LS/22/17174 SAKSHI SINGH VEER SINGH 18

29 2210494010061 LS/22/17307 SAUMYA KANAUJIYA PARMESH 16

30 2210494010063 LS/22/17312 SHAILY SRIVASTAVA VIKRAM SRIVASTAVA 20

31 2210494010065 LS/22/17316 SHIPRA VISHWAKARMA SATYENDRA KUMAR 18

32 2210494010066 LS/22/17228 SHIVANG PRATAP SINGH DHIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH 18

33 2210494010070 LS/22/17176 SNEHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR 22

34 2210494010071 LS/22/17322 SONAM KANNOJIA MANOJ KANNOJIA 18

35 2210494010086 LS/22/17340 ZAINAB MD ANEES 15

36 2210494010087 LS/22/17348 AFREEN BANO MOHD HABIB 16
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.SC.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : ZOOLOGY

Code : 31121 Paper :  31121 : DIVERSITY AND BIOLOGY OF NON-CHORDATA

Exam Date : 06-02-
2023

Type :  Internal Assessment Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

1 2210494010005 LS/22/17352 ALOK PRAJAPATI MR DAYARAM PRAJAPATI 15

2 2210494010006 LS/22/17361 AMIT KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV 20

3 2210494010007 LS/22/17241 ANAMIKA RAJESH 14

4 2210494010011 LS/22/17250 ANKITA GUPTA SUNIL GUPTA 15

5 2210494010019 LS/22/17363 ARTI KUMARI VINOD KUMAR 18

6 2210494010022 LS/22/17365 ASHUTOSH KUMAR KESHAV RAM 17

7 2210494010023 LS/22/17257 ASHWANI GAUTAM BRIJESH KUMAR GAUTAM ABS

8 2210494010029 LS/22/17268 FARAJ KHAN KAFEEL AHMAD 18

9 2210494010051 LS/22/17297 PRADEEP KUMAR PURANMASI ABS

10 2210494010054 LS/22/17301 RISHABH SAGAR ARVIND SAGAR 20

11 2210494010064 LS/22/17314 SHALINI YADAV DINESH KUMAR YADAV 20

12 2210494010078 LS/22/17329 UTKARSH SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 18

13 2210494010079 LS/22/17331 VAIBHAV SINGH SHATRUGHAN SINGH 16

14 2210494010082 LS/22/17336 VATSAL SONU SINGH B. RAM SHASTRI 19

 

(External Examinar 1 Sign.)
Name : NONE 

(Internal Examinar 1 Sign.)
Name : Dr. Kiran Yadav

(Internal Examinar 2 Sign.)
Name : NONE 

(Principal/HOD Sign.) Name : Dr
Suman Gupta

Printed On : 03-10-2023 07:21 PM Doc# : 49354 Locked On : 20-04-2023 05:57 AM Page No. : 1/ 1



University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : ECONOMICS

Code : 21092 Paper :  PAPER-II : INDIAN ECONOMY-I

Exam Date : 03-02-
2023

Type :  Internal Assessment Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

1 2210491010006 LA/22/27995 ABHAY SHUKLA SHAILENDRA SHUKLA 19

2 2210491010008 LA/22/27997 ABHAY YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV 19

3 2210491010011 LA/22/27999 ABHISHEK GAUTAM SANJAY KUMAR 18

4 2210491010015 LA/22/28004 ABHISHEK SHARMA LATE RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 17

5 2210491010016 LA/22/28003 ABHISHEK SHARMA SHATRUGHAN SHARMA 18

6 2210491010018 LA/22/28006 ABHISHEK UPADHYAY JAGAT NARAYAN UPADHYAY 18

7 2210491010043 LA/22/28029 AMAN KANAUJIYA KANHAIYA KANAUJIYA 17

8 2210491010045 LA/22/28032 AMAN KUMAR CHAURASIA ANIL KUMAR CHAURASIA 19

9 2210491010047 LA/22/28034 AMAN SINGH RAM KUMAR SINGH 17

10 2210491010057 LA/22/28043 ANANT YADAV RAGHUNATH YADAV 20

11 2210491010062 LA/22/28320 ANJALI GAUTAM JAI CHAND GAUTAM 16

12 2210491010065 LA/22/28047 ANJALI SHUKLA ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA 17

13 2210491010068 LA/22/28050 ANKIT PANDEY AMAR NATH PANDEY 21

14 2210491010069 LA/22/28051 ANKIT RAWAT MR SANJAY RAWAT 19

15 2210491010070 LA/22/28052 ANKIT VERMA RAJ KUMAR 19

16 2210491010073 LA/22/28054 ANNU ANIRUDH PRASHAD 18

17 2210491010075 LA/22/28056 ANSHIKA KANOUJIYA RAJESH KANOUJIYA 17

18 2210491010077 LA/22/28058 ANUBHAV YADAV SHATRUGHAN YADAV 18

19 2210491010078 LA/22/28059 ANURAG SINGH RATHORE SANJAY KUMAR RATHORE 18

20 2210491010083 LA/22/28064 ARPITA PAL SHIV KUMAR PAL 18

21 2210491010089 LA/22/28069 ASHISH KASHYAP SATREHAN 19

22 2210491010091 LA/22/28071 ASHISH VERMA SWA RAJKISHORE VERMA 18

23 2210491010092 LA/22/28072 ASHU DIXIT VINOD DIXIT 20

24 2210491010093 LA/22/28073 ASHU KASHYAP PURUSOTTAM KASHYAP 17

25 2210491010096 LA/22/28076 ATUL SRIVASTAVA ARUN SRIVASTAVA 18
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : ECONOMICS

Code : 21092 Paper :  PAPER-II : INDIAN ECONOMY-I

Exam Date : 03-02-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

26 2210491010097 LA/22/28077 AYUSHI PAL AMRENDRA KUMAR PAL 20

27 2210491010101 LA/22/28081 CHANDNI RAWAT GURU PRASAD 18

28 2210491010105 LA/22/28084 DEEPAK KASHYAP RAM ABHILAKH 17

29 2210491010106 LA/22/28085 DEEPAK SAPRE RAJESHWAR SAPRE 17

30 2210491010110 LA/22/28089 DEVANJALI MISHRA DHANI RAM MISHRA 18

31 2210491010112 LA/22/28090 DHARMENDRA SHARMA RAMESH 18

32 2210491010114 LA/22/28092 DHEERAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA NAGENDRA PARSAD KUSHWAHA 17

33 2210491010116 LA/22/28297 DIVYANSHI GAUTAM SURESH KUMAR 17

34 2210491010121 LA/22/28294 GAURAV BHARTI GUDDU BHARTI 16

35 2210491010124 LA/22/28099 GOVIND RAM SARAN 17

36 2210491010125 LA/22/28100 GUNEET WALIA AMARJEET SINGH WALIA 18

37 2210491010126 LA/22/28101 GUNGUN PAL KRISHNA KUMAR PAL 20

38 2210491010129 LA/22/28104 HARSH KISHAN 19

39 2210491010134 LA/22/28109 HARSHITA PAL RAM LAKHAN PAL 19

40 2210491010146 LA/22/11350 KAJAL RAM LAKHAN 20

41 2210491010147 LA/22/28120 KAJAL SUKH LAL 21

42 2210491010148 LA/22/28308 KAJAL BHARTI INDRA PAL BHARTI 20

43 2210491010151 LA/22/28122 KAJAL SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA 21

44 2210491010152 LA/22/28123 KAMAL NAYAN PANDEY MONOJ KUMAR PANDEY 19

45 2210491010156 LA/22/28127 KARAN KUMAR RAJ KISHOR 19

46 2210491010157 LA/22/28298 KARAN RAWAT SHANTRAM RAWAT 18

47 2210491010166 LA/22/28135 KHUSHI PAL AMRESH KUMAR PAL 20

48 2210491010168 LA/22/28318 KHUSHI SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA 18

49 2210491010170 LA/22/28137 KIRAN ARYA PURAN LAL 18

50 2210491010185 LA/22/11347 MAHAVEER PANDEY BIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 17
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : ECONOMICS

Code : 21092 Paper :  PAPER-II : INDIAN ECONOMY-I

Exam Date : 03-02-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

51 2210491010187 LA/22/28151 MANISH KUMAR SATISH MISHRA 20

52 2210491010197 LA/22/28158 MITHUN SHARMA ARJUN SHARMA 17

53 2210491010205 LA/22/28165 MUSKAN KANAUJIYA PREM CHAND 18

54 2210491010207 LA/22/28167 NANCY SINGH RAM PRAKASH 18

55 2210491010212 LA/22/28171 NEERAJ KUMAR PREM KUMAR 19

56 2210491010213 LA/22/28172 NEHA KASHYAP VISHRAM KASHYAP 20

57 2210491010214 LA/22/28173 NEHA PAL KAMLESH KUMAR PAL 17

58 2210491010218 LA/22/28177 NIKHIL RAWAT ASHOK RAWAT 20

59 2210491010219 LA/22/28178 NIKITA SANJAY 17

60 2210491010220 LA/22/28179 NIRBHAY MISHRA PANKAJ MISHRA 18

61 2210491010227 LA/22/28185 NITESH KUMAR VIDYANANDAN 17

62 2210491010228 LA/22/28186 NITESH SAHU DEEP CHANDRA SAHU 17

63 2210491010229 LA/22/28187 NITIN KUMAR KESHAV RAM 17

64 2210491010234 LA/22/27904 PAYAL OMKAR 18

65 2210491010239 LA/22/27909 POONAM KASHYAP PATTU KASHYAP 17

66 2210491010241 LA/22/27911 PRACHI RAM BHAJAN 17

67 2210491010246 LA/22/27916 PRANSHI RATHOUR RAJESH RATHOUR 17

68 2210491010249 LA/22/27919 PRINCE KUMAR AJAY SAINI 16

69 2210491010252 LA/22/27922 PRIYA KUMARI GULAB CHANDRA MAURYA 16

70 2210491010256 LA/22/27927 PRIYANKA PREMSHANKAR 18

71 2210491010258 LA/22/27928 PRIYANKA VERMA RAKESH KUMAR VERMA 20

72 2210491010261 LA/22/27930 RACHANA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA 19

73 2210491010262 LA/22/27931 RADHA GUPTA RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 20

74 2210491010267 LA/22/27937 RAJ RAJESH 16

75 2210491010270 LA/22/27940 RAJ RAWAT NIRANJAN DAS 16
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : ECONOMICS

Code : 21092 Paper :  PAPER-II : INDIAN ECONOMY-I

Exam Date : 03-02-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

76 2210491010273 LA/22/27943 RAJNI RANJEET 17

77 2210491010274 LA/22/27944 RAJVIR SINGH CHAUHAN JUGDAMMA SINGH CHAUHAN 17

78 2210491010279 LA/22/27948 RASHMI SANTOSH KUMAR 17

79 2210491010285 LA/22/27952 RISHABH PAL NARESH PAL 18

80 2210491010286 LA/22/27953 RISHIKA GUPTA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 18

81 2210491010291 LA/22/27959 RITIK KANAUJIA PHOOL CHAND 17

82 2210491010292 LA/22/27960 RITU GUPTA RAMSURAT 17

83 2210491010299 LA/22/28305 RUKSAR ANSARI ALLAUDDIN ANSARI 18

84 2210491010307 LA/22/27973 SAKSHI SINGH SURENDER KUMAR SINGH 20

85 2210491010311 LA/22/27977 SANDHYA KASHYAP RAM SAHAY 18

86 2210491010327 LA/22/28310 SHALINI RAWAT KUSHNATH RAWAT 20

87 2210491010347 LA/22/28205 SHIVANI YADAV VINOD KUMAR YADAV 18

88 2210491010352 LA/22/28210 SHRISHTI MISHRA VIJAY MISHRA 18

89 2210491010358 LA/22/28215 SHWETA KUSHWAHA RAMESH CHANDRA KUSHWAHA 17

90 2210491010359 LA/22/28216 SHYAM KUMAR SANT KUMAR 18

91 2210491010360 LA/22/28217 SIDDHARTH GAUTAM KALIKA PRASAD 17

92 2210491010373 LA/22/28229 SUJEET GAUR NANDLAL GAUR 18

93 2210491010374 LA/22/28230 SUJEET PRAJAPATI RAMESH CHANDRA 21

94 2210491010375 LA/22/28231 SUMIT GUPTA RAMPAL GUPTA 18

95 2210491010385 LA/22/28239 TANISHKA CHAURASIYA MAHADEO CHAURASIA 18

96 2210491010386 LA/22/28240 TANISHQ KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR 17

97 2210491010392 LA/22/28246 TARA GHANSHYAM 18

98 2210491010393 LA/22/28247 TARUN TIWARI KRISHNA KUMAR TIWARI 18

99 2210491010394 LA/22/28248 TINA TAMTA NARENDRA KUMAR 17

100 2210491010398 LA/22/28321 UDAY RAJ KANAUJIA HARI MOHAN 18
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University of Lucknow, Lucknow

1049 : MAHARAJA BIJLI PASI GOVT. COLLEGE, ASHIYANA,BIJLI PASI KILA, BANGLA BAZAR,
LUCKNOW

Course : B.A.(N.E.P.) SEM-I Subject : ECONOMICS

Code : 21092 Paper :  PAPER-II : INDIAN ECONOMY-I

Exam Date : 03-02-
2023

Type :  Internal Batch :            Max Marks :  25

S.No. Roll No. Enrollment Student Name Father Name Obt

101 2210491010400 LA/22/28252 UJJAWAL YADAV RAM MILAN YADAV 19

102 2210491010403 LA/22/28254 UTTAM KUMAR VERMA SUGANDHIT PRASAD VERMA 17

103 2210491010408 LA/22/28258 VIJAY KUMAR RAM PRAKASH 18

104 2210491010409 LA/22/28259 VIKAS KUMAR CHANDRA SHEKHAR 18

105 2210491010418 LA/22/28268 VIPIN RAWAT SHYAM LAL 17

106 2210491010420 LA/22/28304 VISHAL KUMAR RAWAT RAM KISHOR 19

107 2210491010425 LA/22/28274 YOGENDRA YADAV MANSHARAM YADAV 19
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